6001

Fund #
1000
2000
3008
6700
6701
6702
6703
6704
6705
6706
6707
6708
6709
6600

6601

6602

6603

6604

6605

6606

6607

6608

6609

6610

6611

Faulkner County Treasurer
Property Tax Relief

Amount Received
Less 4% Coll Comm
Dist Amount

County General

County Road

County Library

Conway Schools

Vilonia Schools
Guy-Perkins Schools

Mt Vernon-Enola Schools
Greenbrier Schools
Mayflower Schools
Southside Schools
Quitman Schools

Rose Bud Schools
Pulaski Co Special Schools
Conway City General
Conway City Road
Conway Police Pension
Conway Fire Pension
Conway Non-Uniform
Damascus Town General
Damascus Town Road
Vilonia City General
Vilonia City Road

Guy City General

Guy City Road

Mt Vernon City General
Mt Vernon City Road
Enola City General

Enola City Road
Greenbrier City General
Greenbrier City Road
Wooster City General
Wooster City Road
Mayflower City General
Mayflower City Road
Quitman City General
Quitman City Road

Twin Groves City General
Twin Groves City Road
Holland City Road

8501

Factor
0.09070297
0.04129221
0.02015497
0.41187787
0.12874332
0.02047281
0.01976329
0.14260958
0.04851726
0.00350059
0.01137735
0.00032925
0.00223832

0.0242013
0.01129636
0.00322136
0.00322136
0.00322136
0.00007597
0.00003544

0.0022801
0.00106432
0.00055064
0.00019272
0.00004115
0.00002505

0.0000994
0.00009271
0.00389475
0.00136316
0.00064736

0.0003022
0.00156575
0.00054786
0.00002691
0.00000942
0.00021581
0.00006867
0.00015908

1.00000

Receipt # 22011
Rec. Date: 01/10/2024

10,262,033.40
(410,481.34)

O o

9,851,552.06

9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06
9,851,552.06

R e R R - A R I R R A = T e e A

R e e e - e e T e e e A

©+

7004

Amount
893,565.03
406,792.36
198,557.74

4,057,636.28
1,268,321.52
201,688.95
194,699.08
1,404,925.70
477,970.31
34,486.24
112,084.56
3,243.62
22,050.93
238,420.37
111,286.68
31,735.40
31,735.40
31,735.40
748.42
349.14
22,462.52
10,485.20
5,424.66
1,898.59
405.39
246.78
979.24
913.34
38,369.33
13,429.24
6,377.50
2,977.14
15,425.07
5,397.27
265.11
92.80
2,126.06
676.51
1,567.18

9,851,552.06

D# 1028

Date: 1/11/2024

9904

Amount

$ 17,871.30

$ 8,135.85

$ 3,971.15

$ 10,144.09

$ 3,170.80

$ 504.22

$ 486.75

$ 351231

$ 1,194.93

$ 86.22

$ 280.21

$ 8.11

$ 55.13

$ 44491325 $ 8,898.27
$ 109756 $ 21.95
$ 3294772 $ 658.95
$ 732325 $ 146.47
$ 652.17 $ 13.04
$ 189258 $ 37.85
$ 51,79857 $ 1,035.97
$ 0935464 $ 187.09
$ 20,822.34 $ 416.45
$ 35791 $ 7.16
$ 280257 $ 56.05
$ 31.34

$ 60,931.66



